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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.

27.

Position

Superintendent
Deputy Supt. - Curriculum

Assistant Superintendent Of
Business

Asst. Supt - Personnel
Principal High School
Principal High School
Director Of Admin. Services

Principal Elementary

Director Of Special Education

Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Intermediate
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Intermediate
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Superintendent/Principal
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Assistant Principal Ychs

Coordinator Instructional
Program

Assistant Principal Rvhs
Principal Elementary

Coordinator Instructional
Program

Coordinator Special Ed Prgs

Other Positions Held

Assistant Principal Elem

K-12 Education

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Franklin Elementary

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified

Department

District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office
Ychs

Rvhs

District Office
Lincrest
District Office
April Lane
Riverbend
Gray Avenue
Bridge Street
Butte Vista
Andros Karperos
Lincoln

Park Avenue
Tierra Buena
Administration
King Avenue
Central Gaither
Ychs

District Office

Rvhs
Barry
District Office

District Office

Total Wages

$229,630
$160,994
$156,518

$155,668
$153,710
$150,460
$148,389
$146,709
$145,139
$144,959
$144,959
$144,959
$143,459
$143,459
$143,459
$142,209
$139,905
$127,475
$125,700
$124,135
$123,968
$121,939
$121,787

$117,395
$117,166
$116,912

$116,912

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$6,660
$6,660
$6,660

$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$12,432
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660

$6,660
$6,660
$6,660

$6,660



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.

40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Assistant Principal Elem
Assistant Principal Ychs
Assistant Principal Ychs
Director Of Transportation
Assistant Principal Elem
Principal Continuation
Teacher English

Assistant Principal Elem
Assistant Principal Elem

Assistant Principal Elem

Assistant Principal Elem

Assistant Principal Elem

Assistant Principal Elem

Coordinator. Secondary
Education

Academic Program Coordinator

Assistant Principal Rvhs

Director Of Information System

Teacher English
Teacher Science
Physical Therapist
Teacher Grade 8 Ss
Teacher Eld

Intervention Teacher

Assistant Principal Elem
Teacher Grade 7-8 Math/Alg
Counselor

Director Of Accounting
Teacher Grade 7/8 Math
Teacher Special Ed Lc

Academic Program
Coordinator

Academic Program
Coordinator

Coordinator School
Readiness, Teacher Jr K

Intervention Teacher

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Rvhs

Ychs

Ychs
Transportation
Tierra Buena
Aphs

Ychs
Riverbend
Gray Avenue

Park Avenue

Butte Vista

Lincrest

Riverbend

District Office

Bridge Street
Rvhs

Info Systems
Rvhs

Ychs

District Office
Andros Karperos
Rvhs

King Avenue

Riverbend
Barry

Rvhs

District Office
Gray Avenue

Gray Avenue

$115,645
$112,895
$111,045
$110,107
$107,883
$107,246
$106,490
$106,383
$105,758
$105,600

$105,133
$105,133

$105,133
$104,675

$103,633
$102,249
$101,174
$97,910
$97,434
$96,991
$96,183
$95,598
$95,544

$95,473
$94,879
$94,657
$93,892
$93,768
$93,589

$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$11,795
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660

$6,660
$6,660

$6,660
$6,660

$11,795
$6,660
$6,660
$11,795
$11,795
$6,564
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795

$6,660
$11,795
$11,795
$6,660
$11,795
$11,795



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

85.

Teacher Math
Teacher Special Ed Lc

Psychologist Program Specialist

Physical/Occupational Therapy

Teacher Grade 6-8 Pe
Teacher

Director Of
Maintenance/Facilities

Director - Child Development

Teacher Pe

Psychologist

Teacher Grade 5

Teacher Social Science
Teacher Music/Consultant
Psychologist

Teacher English/Leadership
Teacher Grade 7 Science

Teacher Grade 6/8
Intervention/Elect

Teacher Pe
Energy Education Specialist
Teacher Grade 6

Assistant Principal Elem

Counselor

Teacher Social Science
Teacher Pe

Teacher Grade 8 Pe
Teacher Special Ed Lc

Speech & Language Specialist

Teacher Special Ed Lc

Teacher Special Ed Lc

Academic Program

Coordinator

Teacher Sp Ed St
Isidore

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Franklin Elementary

Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified

Ychs

Ychs

District Office
District Office
Andros Karperos
Certificated

Maintenance

Children's Center
Ychs
Rvhs
Barry
Ychs
Ychs
Rvhs
Rvhs
Andros Karperos

Tierra Buena

Ychs
District Office
Andros Karperos

Andros Karperos

Riverbend
Ychs

Ychs
Riverbend
Rvhs

Tierra Buena

Park Avenue

Ychs

$92,521
$92,503
$92,008
$91,474
$91,446
$91,431
$91,333

$90,939
$90,371
$90,093
$89,951
$89,376
$89,245
$88,563
$88,558
$88,367
$87,933

$87,908
$87,905
$87,739
$87,476

$87,418
$87,283
$87,271
$87,151
$86,839
$86,633
$86,581

$86,518

$11,795
$11,795
$11,795

$6,564
$11,795
$12,432

$6,660

$6,660
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795

$11,795
$6,660
$11,795
$6,660

$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795

$11,795



86.
87.
88.

89.
90.
91.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher Grade 8 Science

Psychologist

Academic Program Coordinator Academic Program
Coordinator

Teacher Grade 7/8 Math

Food Services Director

Teacher Foreign Language/Eld  Teacher Foreign

Teacher Grade 2
Teacher Grade 3
Teacher Pe

Teacher Grade 1
Counselor

Teacher Grade 6 Ela/Sci
Teacher Grade 6-8 Eld
Teacher Art

Teacher English/Eld

Language/Eld

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Andros Karperos
Lincrest

Park Avenue

Tierra Buena
Warehouse

Ychs

Lincrest

Central Gaither
Ychs

Tierra Buena
Rvhs

Tierra Buena
Andros Karperos
Ychs

Ychs

$86,481
$86,279
$86,196

$86,045
$85,923
$85,550

$85,547
$85,544
$85,201
$85,069
$84,775
$84,634
$84,401
$84,396
$84,354

$11,795
$11,795
$11,795

$11,795
$6,660
$11,795

$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795



