	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Superintendent		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$229,630	\$6,660
2.	Deputy Supt Curriculum		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$160,994	\$6,660
3.	Assistant Superintendent Of Business		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$156,518	\$6,660
4.	Asst. Supt - Personnel		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$155,668	\$6,660
5.	Principal High School		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$153,710	\$6,660
6.	Principal High School		Yuba City Unified	Rvhs	\$150,460	\$6,660
7.	Director Of Admin. Services		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$148,389	\$6,660
8.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Lincrest	\$146,709	\$6,660
9.	Director Of Special Education		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$145,139	\$6,660
10.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	April Lane	\$144,959	\$6,660
11.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Riverbend	\$144,959	\$6,660
12.	Principal Intermediate		Yuba City Unified	Gray Avenue	\$144,959	\$6,660
13.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Bridge Street	\$143,459	\$6,660
14.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Butte Vista	\$143,459	\$6,660
15.	Principal Intermediate		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$143,459	\$6,660
16.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Lincoln	\$142,209	\$6,660
17.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Park Avenue	\$139,905	\$6,660
18.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Tierra Buena	\$127,475	\$6,660
19.	Superintendent/Principal		Franklin Elementary	Administration	\$125,700	\$12,432
20.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	King Avenue	\$124,135	\$6,660
21.	Principal Elementary	Assistant Principal Elem	Yuba City Unified	Central Gaither	\$123,968	\$6,660
22.	Assistant Principal Ychs		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$121,939	\$6,660
23.	Coordinator Instructional Program		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$121,787	\$6,660
24.	Assistant Principal Rvhs		Yuba City Unified	Rvhs	\$117,395	\$6,660
25.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Barry	\$117,166	\$6,660
26.	Coordinator Instructional Program		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$116,912	\$6,660
27.	Coordinator Special Ed Prgs		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$116,912	\$6,660

28.	Assistant Principal Elem		Yuba City Unified	Rvhs	\$115,645	\$6,660
29.	Assistant Principal Ychs		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$112,895	\$6,660
30.	Assistant Principal Ychs		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$111,045	\$6,660
31.	Director Of Transportation		Yuba City Unified	Transportation	\$110,107	\$6,660
32.	Assistant Principal Elem		Yuba City Unified	Tierra Buena	\$107,883	\$6,660
33.	Principal Continuation		Yuba City Unified	Aphs	\$107,246	\$6,660
34.	Teacher English		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$106,490	\$11,795
35.	Assistant Principal Elem		Yuba City Unified	Riverbend	\$106,383	\$6,660
36.	Assistant Principal Elem		Yuba City Unified	Gray Avenue	\$105,758	\$6,660
37.	Assistant Principal Elem	Academic Program Coordinator	Yuba City Unified	Park Avenue	\$105,600	\$6,660
38.	Assistant Principal Elem		Yuba City Unified	Butte Vista	\$105,133	\$6,660
39.	Assistant Principal Elem	Academic Program Coordinator	Yuba City Unified	Lincrest	\$105,133	\$6,660
40.	Assistant Principal Elem		Yuba City Unified	Riverbend	\$105,133	\$6,660
41.	Coordinator. Secondary Education		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$104,675	\$6,660
42.	Academic Program Coordinator		Yuba City Unified	Bridge Street	\$103,633	\$11,795
43.	Assistant Principal Rvhs		Yuba City Unified	Rvhs	\$102,249	\$6,660
44.	Director Of Information System		Yuba City Unified	Info Systems	\$101,174	\$6,660
45.	Teacher English		Yuba City Unified	Rvhs	\$97,910	\$11,795
46.	Teacher Science		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$97,434	\$11,795
47.	Physical Therapist		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$96,991	\$6,564
48.	Teacher Grade 8 Ss		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$96,183	\$11,795
49.	Teacher Eld		Yuba City Unified	Rvhs	\$95,598	\$11,795
50.	Intervention Teacher	Coordinator School Readiness, Teacher Jr K	Yuba City Unified	King Avenue	\$95,544	\$11,795
51.	Assistant Principal Elem	Intervention Teacher	Yuba City Unified	Riverbend	\$95,473	\$6,660
52.	Teacher Grade 7-8 Math/Alg		Yuba City Unified	Barry	\$94,879	\$11,795
53.	Counselor		Yuba City Unified	Rvhs	\$94,657	\$11,795
54.	Director Of Accounting		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$93,892	\$6,660
55.	Teacher Grade 7/8 Math		Yuba City Unified	Gray Avenue	\$93,768	\$11,795
56.	Teacher Special Ed Lc		Yuba City Unified	Gray Avenue	\$93,589	\$11,795

57.	Teacher Math		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$92,521	\$11,795
58.	Teacher Special Ed Lc		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$92,503	\$11,795
59.	Psychologist Program Specialist		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$92,008	\$11,795
60.	Physical/Occupational Therapy		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$91,474	\$6,564
61.	Teacher Grade 6-8 Pe		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$91,446	\$11,795
62.	Teacher		Franklin Elementary	Certificated	\$91,431	\$12,432
63.	Director Of Maintenance/Facilities		Yuba City Unified	Maintenance	\$91,333	\$6,660
64.	Director - Child Development		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$90,939	\$6,660
65.	Teacher Pe		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$90,371	\$11,795
66.	Psychologist		Yuba City Unified	Rvhs	\$90,093	\$11,795
67.	Teacher Grade 5		Yuba City Unified	Barry	\$89,951	\$11,795
68.	Teacher Social Science		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$89,376	\$11,795
69.	Teacher Music/Consultant		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$89,245	\$11,795
70.	Psychologist		Yuba City Unified	Rvhs	\$88,563	\$11,795
71.	Teacher English/Leadership		Yuba City Unified	Rvhs	\$88,558	\$11,795
72.	Teacher Grade 7 Science		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$88,367	\$11,795
73.	Teacher Grade 6/8 Intervention/Elect		Yuba City Unified	Tierra Buena	\$87,933	\$11,795
74.	Teacher Pe		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$87,908	\$11,795
75.	Energy Education Specialist		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$87,905	\$6,660
76.	Teacher Grade 6		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$87,739	\$11,795
77.	Assistant Principal Elem	Academic Program Coordinator	Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$87,476	\$6,660
78.	Counselor		Yuba City Unified	Riverbend	\$87,418	\$11,795
79.	Teacher Social Science		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$87,283	\$11,795
80.	Teacher Pe		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$87,271	\$11,795
81.	Teacher Grade 8 Pe		Yuba City Unified	Riverbend	\$87,151	\$11,795
82.	Teacher Special Ed Lc		Yuba City Unified	Rvhs	\$86,839	\$11,795
83.	Speech & Language Specialist		Yuba City Unified	Tierra Buena	\$86,633	\$11,795
84.	Teacher Special Ed Lc	Teacher Sp Ed St Isidore	Yuba City Unified	Park Avenue	\$86,581	\$11,795
85.	Teacher Special Ed Lc		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$86,518	\$11,795

86.	Teacher Grade 8 Science		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$86,481	\$11,795
87.	Psychologist		Yuba City Unified	Lincrest	\$86,279	\$11,795
88.	Academic Program Coordinator	Academic Program Coordinator	Yuba City Unified	Park Avenue	\$86,196	\$11,795
89.	Teacher Grade 7/8 Math		Yuba City Unified	Tierra Buena	\$86,045	\$11,795
90.	Food Services Director		Yuba City Unified	Warehouse	\$85,923	\$6,660
91.	Teacher Foreign Language/Eld	Teacher Foreign Language/Eld	Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$85,550	\$11,795
92.	Teacher Grade 2		Yuba City Unified	Lincrest	\$85,547	\$11,795
93.	Teacher Grade 3		Yuba City Unified	Central Gaither	\$85,544	\$11,795
94.	Teacher Pe		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$85,201	\$11,795
95.	Teacher Grade 1		Yuba City Unified	Tierra Buena	\$85,069	\$11,795
96.	Counselor		Yuba City Unified	Rvhs	\$84,775	\$11,795
97.	Teacher Grade 6 Ela/Sci		Yuba City Unified	Tierra Buena	\$84,634	\$11,795
98.	Teacher Grade 6-8 Eld		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$84,401	\$11,795
99.	Teacher Art		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$84,396	\$11,795
100.	Teacher English/Eld		Yuba City Unified	Ychs	\$84,354	\$11,795